MH&W Part No. Core Dim. Finished Dim. CT Accuracy DC Compliance Weight (g)
NA-T20X14X10-P 20×14×10 22.5×12.1×12.2 0.5-0.1 Class 20-40A 9.6g
NA-T21X15X10-P 21×15×10 23.6×12.8×12.8 0.5-0.1 Class 10-40A 10.1g
NA-T24X15.5X8-P 24×15.5×8 26.3×13.7×9.9 0.5-0.1 Class 60A 12.6g
NA–T21X16X10-P 21×16×10 24.7×14.0×12.5 0.5-0.1 Class 40-60A 10.3g
NA-T23X16X10-P 23×16×10 25.0×14.0×13.0 0.5-0.1 Class 40-60A 12.8g
NA-T25X16X8-P 25×16×8 27.8×13.7×10.8 0.5-0.1 Class 60A 13.9g
NA-T22X17X10-P 22×17×10 24.4×15.3×12.3 0.5-0.1 Class 60A 9.2g
NA-T22X17X10A-P 22×17×10A 24.4×15.3×12.3 0.5-0.1 Class 30A 9.2g
NA-T24X17X8-P 24×17×8 26.3×15.3×9.9 0.5-0.1 Class 60A 10.8g
NA-T25X17X10-P 25×17×10 28.0×15.6×12.8 0.5-0.1 Class 80A 15.8g
NA-T25X17X10A-P 25×17×10A 28.0×15.6×12.8 0.5-0.1 Class 100A 15.8g
NA-T28X17X8-P 28×17×8 29.8×15.2×10.1 0.5-0.1 Class 65A 18.6g
NA-T28X17X8A-P 28×17×8A 29.8×15.2×10.1 0.5-0.1 Class 100A 18.6g
NA-T24X18X10-P 24×18×10 26.6×15.8×12.8 0.5-0.1 Class 60-100A 11.8g
NA-T25X18X12-P 25×18×12 27.6×16.2×14.2 0.5-0.1 Class 100A 17.0g
NA-T28X18X15-P 28×18×15 30.2×16.0×17.6 0.5-0.1 Class 100A 32.4g
NA-T27X19X8-P 27×19×8 29.3×16.6×9.8 0.5-0.2 Class 60-100A 13.8g
NA-T27X19X12-P 27×19×12 28.9×17.1×13.9 0.5-0.1 Class 100-120A 20.7g
NA-T28X19X12-P 28×19×12 30.2×17.1×13.9 0.5-0.1 Class 120A 23.8g
NA-T30X20X8-P 30×20×8 32.7×18.0×9.8 0.5-0.2 Class 100-120A 18.8g
NA-T29X21X10-P 29×21×10 32.1×18.8×13.8 0.5-0.1 Class 60-80A 18.8g
NA-T29X21X10A-P 29×21×10A 32.1×18.8×13.8 0.5-0.1 Class 100A 18.8g